2001 YOUTH RISK BEHAVIOR SURVEY RESULTS

Nebraska High School Survey

Demographic Table - Unweighted Data

Overall
Grade
Race/Ethnicity
Male
Grade
Race/Ethnicity

Overall
Total 1,856
9th 494
10th 418
11th 477
12th 464
Other/Missing 3
African American 20
Hispanic/ Latino 47
White 1,726
All other races 22
Multiple races 33
Missing 8
Total 929
9th 250
10th 222
11th 243
12th 213
Other/Missing 1
African American 13
Hispanic/ Latino 24
White 862
All other races 11
Multiple races 15
Missing 4

Note: There were 3 students who did not provide data on gender.

15 or younger

602
473
128
0

1

0

7
12
557

16

290
232

[V
(el

[\
D
—_— W O N kO~

Age Group
16 or 17

922
20
290
461
151
0
10
25
860
10
15
2

468
17
165
233
53

14
435

18 or older

329
1

0
16
311
1

3
10
308

Missing

—_O = = OO N, OO oW

SO~ OO OO, OO o~



2001 YOUTH RISK BEHAVIOR SURVEY RESULTS

Nebraska High School Survey
Demographic Table - Unweighted Data

Age Group
Overall 15 or younger 16 or 17 18 or older Missing
Female

Total 924 312 454 158 0

Grade 9th 244 241 3 0 0
10th 196 71 125 0 0

11th 234 0 228 6 0

12th 250 0 98 152 0

Race/Ethnicity African American 7 3 4 0 0
Hispanic/ Latino 23 6 11 6 0

White 863 288 425 150 0

All other races 10 4 5 1 0

Multiple races 18 9 8 1 0

Missing 3 2 1 0 0

Note: There were 3 students who did not provide data on gender.



