2001 YOUTH RISK BEHAVIOR SURVEY RESULTS

Nebraska High School Survey Demographic Table - Unweighted Data

			Age Group						
			Overall	15 or younger	16 or 17	18 or older	Missing		
Overall							-		
		Total	1,856	602	922	329	3		
	Grade	9th	494	473	20	1	0		
		10th	418	128	290	0	C		
		11th	477	0	461	16	0		
		12th	464	1	151	311	1		
		Other/Missing	3	0	0	1	2		
	Race/Ethnicity	African American	20	7	10	3	C		
		Hispanic/ Latino	47	12	25	10	C		
		White	1,726	557	860	308	1		
		All other races	22	7	10	4	1		
		Multiple races	33	16	15	2	(
		Missing	8	3	2	2	1		
Male									
		Total	929	290	468	170	1		
	Grade	9th	250	232	17	1	(
		10th	222	57	165	0	(
		11th	243	0	233	10	(
		12th	213	1	53	158			
		Other/Missing	1	0	0	1	(
	Race/Ethnicity	African American	13	4	6	3	(
	·	Hispanic/Latino	24	6	14	4	(
		White	862	269	435	158	(
		All other races	11	3	5	2			
		Multiple races	15	7	7	1	(
		Missing	4	1	1	2	(

2001 YOUTH RISK BEHAVIOR SURVEY RESULTS

Nebraska High School Survey Demographic Table - Unweighted Data

			Age Group						
			Overall	15 or younger	16 or 17	18 or older	Missing		
Female		_ ,							
		Total	924	312	454	158	0		
	Grade	9th	244	241	3	0	0		
		10th	196	71	125	0	0		
		11th	234	0	228	6	0		
		12th	250	0	98	152	0		
	Race/Ethnicity	African American	7	3	4	0	0		
		Hispanic/ Latino	23	6	11	6	0		
		White	863	288	425	150	0		
		All other races	10	4	5	1	0		
		Multiple races	18	9	8	1	0		
		Missing	3	2	1	0	0		